Event

2mile Female
Junior Freestyle
Junior Breaststroke

Junior Freestyle Wetsuit

Senior Freestyle

Senior Breaststroke

Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

2 mile Male

Junior Freestyle

Junior Freestyle Wetsuit
Senior Freestyle

Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

4 Mile Female
Senior Freestyle

Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

4 Mile Male
Senior Freestyle

Senior Breaststroke

No

28
10
37
33
39
30
38
35
31
29
36
10
32
12
13
11
16
14
15

55
53
54
41
40
42

60
59
64
57
61
63
56
58
62
65

31* Albert Dock Championships, 6 August 2016

Results - Finish Positions

Name

Amy Compton
Ellie Jane Knight
Beth Dowding
Jessica Critchlow
Joanne Morris
Louise Fielding
Michaela Richard
Anna Pope

Karen Hodgkins
Amanda Reid
Stephne Douglas
Vanessa Compton
Margaret Smith
Val Ornsby
Imogen Gough
Chris Mantin
Rosemary Symms
Miranda Taylor
Eileen Sharman
Emma Done

Ryan Huddart
Joseph James Robins
Graham Padgett
Steve Connor
Dave Reason

Tom Stubbs
Stuart Ainsworth
Christopher Carter
William Taylor
Wayne Storey

Bill Grey

Matthew McGee
David Bowker
Richard Farrar
Tom Stephens

lan Critchlow
David Walsh
Meurig Thomas
Andy White

Julie Trevor
Michelle Hardy
Vicki Thompson
Jane Nunn

Emma Godfrey
Fiona Hunter-Choat

Oliver Taylor
Robert Monk
David Randall
Alex White
Frank Gilgannon
Chris Green
Jason Lloyd
Joseph Coy
Peter Goodman
Nicholas White

Club

Wirral Metro SC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington SC

Chester Triathlon Club
Hazel Grove & Bramhall ASC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Chester Triathlon Club
Manchester Triathlon Club
El-Gouna (Egypt)

Chester Triathlon Club
Knutsford ASC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sunderland ASC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Howe Bridge Marlins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Unattached

South London Open Water SC

Unattached

Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Mersey Triathlon Club
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Unattached

Chester Triathlon Club
Chester Triathlon Club

Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Langold Pikes

Barrow LDSC

Knutsford Triathlon Club
Borough of Kirklees ASC
Unattached

Unattached

Chester Triathlon Club
Trafford Metro

City of Bradford SC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Barrow LDSC

Unattached

Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Blackpool

Event
Position

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
DNS
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
DNS

1st
1St
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DNS
DNS

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
DNS
1st

Category
Position

1% v50
2" v50
3" V50
4" vs0
1% v70
1% V50
1** V60

2" V60

1* V60
1% V50
1% v70

2"Vv70
2" V60
2" v50
3" V60

3" V50
4" vs0

1% V60

1% V50

1% V50
2" v50
1% V60

2" V60
3" V60

3" vs50

Time

45:41
1:05:29
47:29
55:13
47:00
47:52
52:50
58:59
1:14:55
1:25:56

1:10:26
2:08:53
52:35
54:13
56:23
1:06:25
1:08:24
1:26:25

45:00
45:00
50:21
51:58
1:.02:47
1:06:40
1:13:53
1:14:18
1:16:22
1:16:37
1:21:16
1:24:09
1:28:59
52:59
55:08
56:28
1:14:04

2:15:43
2:15:45
2:36:25
1:37:38
1:55:04
2:01:56

1:37:09
1:42:41
1:46:28
1:57:10
2:01:48
2:36:25
2:48:39
3:01:10

2:32:03



Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

48
51
52
44
43
47
49
50
45
46

Pete O’Sullivan

Peter Openshaw

Nick Overton

lan Girven

Martin Duffy

Frazer Lloyd Jones
Peter Price

Edward Taylor

Robbie Girven

Andrew Hamlett-Orme

Maindy Lads

Knutsford Triathlon Club
Borough of Kirklees ASC
Unattached

Cardiff Masters Sc
Knutsford Triathlon Club
Knutsford Triathlon Club
Knutsford Triathlon Club
Unattached

Knutsford Triathlon Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
DNS

1% V50
2" v50

1:39:25
1:41:52
1:45:50
1:46:42
1:50:28
1:51:58
1:57:45
2:06:30
2:36:40



