31st Albert Dock Championships, 6 August 2016 Results – Finish Positions

Event	No	Name	Club	Event Position	Category Position	Time
2mile Female						
Junior Freestyle	17	Amy Compton	Wirral Metro SC	1st		45:41
Junior Breaststroke	8	Ellie Jane Knight	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	1st		1:05:29
Junior Freestyle Wetsuit	2	Beth Dowding	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	1st		47:29
	1	Jessica Critchlow	Warrington SC	2nd		55:13
Senior Freestyle	23	Joanne Morris	Chester Triathlon Club	1st	1 st V50	47:00
	20	Louise Fielding	Hazel Grove & Bramhall ASC	2nd		47:52
	25	Michaela Richard	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	3rd	2 nd V50	52:50
	21	Anna Pope	Unattached	4th		58:59
	22	Karen Hodgkins	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	5th	3 rd V50	1:14:55
	4	Amanda Reid	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	6th	4 th V50	1:25:56
	19	Stephne Douglas	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	DNS		
Senior Breaststroke	26	Vanessa Compton	Unattached	1st		1:10:26
	27	Margaret Smith	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	2nd	1 st V70	2:08:53
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	5	Val Ornsby	Chester Triathlon Club	1st		52:35
	4	Imogen Gough	Manchester Triathlon Club	2nd		54:13
	7	Chris Mantin	El-Gouna (Egypt)	3rd	1 st V50	56:23
	9	Rosemary Symms	Chester Triathlon Club	4th	1 St V60	1:06:25
	6	Miranda Taylor	Knutsford ASC	5th		1:08:24
	8	Eileen Sharman	Unattached	6th	2 nd V60	1:26:25
	3	Emma Done	Unattached	DNS		
2 mile Male						
Junior Freestyle	28	Ryan Huddart	Unattached	1st		45:00
Junior Freestyle Wetsuit	10	Joseph James Robins	Sunderland ASC	1 st		45:00
Senior Freestyle	37	Graham Padgett	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	1st	1 st V60	50:21
,	33	Steve Connor	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	2nd	1 st V50	51:58
	39	Dave Reason	Howe Bridge Marlins LDSC	3rd	1 st V70	1:02:47
	30	Tom Stubbs	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	4th		1:06:40
	38	Stuart Ainsworth	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	5th	2 nd V70	1:13:53
	35	Christopher Carter	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	6th	2 nd V60	1:14:18
	31	William Taylor	Unattached	7th	2 nd V50	1:16:22
	29	Wayne Storey	Unattached	8th		1:16:37
	36	Bill Grey	South London Open Water SC	9th	3 rd V60	1:21:16
	10	Matthew McGee	Unattached .	10th	3 rd V50	1:24:09
	32	David Bowker	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	11th	4 th V50	1:28:59
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	12	Richard Farrar	Mersey Triathlon Club	1st		52:59
,	13	Tom Stephens	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	2nd		55:08
	11	lan Critchlow	Unattached	3rd		56:28
	16	David Walsh	Unattached	4th	1 st V60	1:14:04
	14	Meurig Thomas	Chester Triathlon Club	DNS		
	15	Andy White	Chester Triathlon Club	DNS		
4 Mile Female						
Senior Freestyle	55	Julie Trevor	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	1st		2:15:43
	53	Michelle Hardy	Langold Pikes	2nd		2:15:45
	54	Vicki Thompson	Barrow LDSC	3rd		2:36:25
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	41	Jane Nunn	Knutsford Triathlon Club	1st	1 st V50	1:37:38
	40	Emma Godfrey	Borough of Kirklees ASC	2nd		1:55:04
	42	Fiona Hunter-Choat	Unattached	3rd		2:01:56
4 Mile Male						
Senior Freestyle	60	Oliver Taylor	Unattached	1st	1 st V50	1:37:09
	59	Robert Monk	Chester Triathlon Club	2nd	2 nd V50	1:42:41
	64	David Randall	Trafford Metro	3rd	1 st V60	1:46:28
	57	Alex White	City of Bradford SC	4th		1:57:10
	61	Frank Gilgannon	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	5th	2 nd V60	2:01:48
	63	Chris Green	Barrow LDSC	6th	3 rd V60	2:36:25
	56	Jason Lloyd	Unattached	7th		2:48:39
	58	Joseph Coy	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	8th	3 rd V50	3:01:10
	62	Peter Goodman	Unattached	DNS		
Senior Breaststroke	65	Nicholas White	Blackpool	1st		2:32:03

Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	48	Pete O'Sullivan	Maindy Lads	1st		1:39:25
•	51	Peter Openshaw	Knutsford Triathlon Club	2nd	1 st V50	1:41:52
	52	Nick Overton	Borough of Kirklees ASC	3rd	2 nd V50	1:45:50
	44	lan Girven	Unattached	4th		1:46:42
	43	Martin Duffy	Cardiff Masters Sc	5th		1:50:28
	47	Frazer Lloyd Jones	Knutsford Triathlon Club	6th		1:51:58
	49	Peter Price	Knutsford Triathlon Club	7th		1:57:45
	50	Edward Taylor	Knutsford Triathlon Club	8th		2:06:30
	45	Robbie Girven	Unattached	9th		2:36:40
	46	Andrew Hamlett-Orme	Knutsford Triathlon Club	DNS		